.

Accreted Income & Tax Detail

Tami;‘l‘a Income and Tax details

Distributhon Tax details

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

.- PAN ‘AADCH8142C
Name
Address India , 834003
Status Pr),vate Company
Flled u/s

Current Year business 1oss, if any

filed and verified]

. HRITAM DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED ;
" FLAT NO 1D , MAMTA ENCLAVE , VIKAS NAGAR , LATMA ROAD, SINGH MORE, HESAG , RANCHI 35-Tharkhand , 91- :

139(1) Return filed on or before due date

. Total Income

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable

Net tax payable

Interest and Fee Payable

g Total tax, interest and Fee payable

Taxes Paid

(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (6-;7)
Dividend Tax Payable
Interest Pegreﬁle' -
Total Dividend tax and interest payable

Taxes Pald

© (H)Tax Payable K- )Reﬁli’f‘da%“le (1 1,-1:2)

Accreted Income as per sectlon 115TD

.Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD

" Interest payable u/s 115TE

Additional Tax and interest payable

'

Tax and interest paid

(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18)

. 10.1.219.49 ‘on 15-03-2022 13:00:02
DSC S1. No. & Issuer 5610825 & 2773889673062253404CN=SafeScrypt sub-CA for RCAI Class 2 2014,0U=Sub-CA,0= Slfy Technologies Limited,

C=IN

System Generated

Barcode/QR Code

DO '”%}()’ I' SE

ND T

8 A

a
[

['Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7

Form Number

e-Filing Acknowledgement Number

-1

I\ ]

10
L |

12

il

14
16
17
18

19

Assessment Year
2021-22

‘ITR-6
360509700150322
0

10,73,330

2,79,065
55299
3,34,364

3,34,365

- This return has been digitally signed by UTTAM GOLDAR in the capacity of Managing Director having PAN ATUPG2678L from IP address

AADCH8142C06360509700150322679943D7FA321FB428D39B4A7669819C23AEDS72

KNOWIE

EDCEMENT T

) CPC,

%




