INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified]

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

Assessment Year 2021-22

PA	ΔN	AADCH8142C					
Name		HRITAM DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED					* * *
		FLAT NO 1D , MAMTA ENCLAVE , VIKAS NAGAR , LATMA ROAD, SINGH MORE, HESAG India , 834003		, RANCHI, 35-Jharkhand, 91-			
Status		Private Company		Form Number		ITR-6	
Filed u/s		139(1) Return filed on or before due date		e-Filing Acknowledgement Nun		mber 360509700150322	
Taxable Income and Tax details	Current Year business loss, if any		1	o de la companya de l	No. of the second of the secon	0	
	Total Income			advision (and Assume and Assume participation of the state of the stat	The second secon	ten mystan, min on on one of a limit of	10,73,330
	Book Profit under MAT, where applicable		2		Total Control of the	10,73,327	
	Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable			3	to the street of		0
	Net tax payable			4			2,79,065
	Interest and Fee Payable			.5	a a market and the property and the second	Approximation of the many or single the	55,299
	Total tax, interest and Fee payable		6	Statement of the statem	 In secret in gloridamic glas reference 25 - 50 % a 	3,34,364	
	Taxes Paid			7			3,34,365
Distribution Tax details	(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (6-7)		8			0	
	Dividend Ta	x Payable		9			0
	Interest Paya	ble		10			0
	Total Divide	nd tax and interest payable		11			0
	Taxes Paid			12		The state of the second	0
	(+)Tax Payal	ble /(-)Refundable (11-12)		. 13	The state of the s	The state of the s	, 0
Accreted Income & Tax Detail	Accreted Inc	ome as per section 115TD		14	The state of the s		0
	Additional T	ax payable u/s 115TD		15			ð
	Interest payable u/s 115TE			16			Ô
	Additional T	ax and interest payable		17			0
	Tax and inter	rest paid		18			. 0
	(+)Tax Payal	ole /(-)Refundable (17-18)		19		1	0

This return has been digitally signed by UTTAM GOLDAR in the capacity of Managing Director having PAN AIUPG2678L from IP address 10.1.219.49 on 15-03-2022 13:00:02

DSC Sl. No. & Issuer 5610825 & 2773889673062253404CN=SafeScrypt sub-CA for RCAI Class 2 2014,OU=Sub-CA,O=Sify Technologies Limited, C=IN

System Generated

Barcode/QR Code



AADCH8142C06360509700150322679943D7FA321FB428D39B4A7669B19C23AED872

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU